Time
08:30-08:45
08:45-09:30

09:30-10:20

10:20-11:10
11:10-11:30
11:30-12:30

12:30-14:00

14:00-15:40

15:40-16:10

16:10-17:50

CIEL-5 Program at a Glance

August 17
Registration

Refreshment

Refreshment

Time

09:00-09:50

09:50-10:40

10:40-11:00

11:00-12:30

August 18

Refreshment

Lunch

Refreshment

August 19

Refreshment

Closing Remarks

Lunch



